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160w X 20ch Stitches
Size: 14 Count,

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type

29.03w X 37.37h cm

Number Color

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

EONO00OO00O00OOECOEECO0OC0O00 EEEERCO0O=

PEMEFHEINEEAEAMNAEAFE T H ISR EMEE

205
210
211
300
301
310
400
433
470
472
127
142
743
744
745
119
841
542
213
954
955
967
3341
3753
3756
3770
3776
35824
3864
3865

Lavender-DK
Lavender-MD
Lavender-LT
Mahogany-VY DE
Mahogany-MD

Black

Mahogany-DK
Brown—-MD

Avocado Green-LT
Avocado Green-UL LT
Topaz—-VY LT
Tangerine-LT
Yellow-MD
Yellow-Pale
Yellow-LT Pale
Cocoa-DK

Beige Brown-LT
Beige Brown-vyY LT
Nile Green-MD
Nile Green

Nile Green-LT
AOP1COE=VY LT
Apricot

Antique Blue-UL VY LT
Baby Blue-UL VY LT
Tawny-vy LT
Mahogany-LT
Apricot-LT

Mocha Belige-LT
Winter White



